Inaugural Open Agility/Jumping Trial
14" May 2016

Photographer ~ Sal Robinson

The Sub Committee’s Agility dogs
Roxy ~ lzzie ~ Beau ~ Flynn ~ Maddie ~ Moby

Thank You for supporting FDOC’s inaugural agility trial.

Wishing you all every success.



Schedule for the Day

AM -~ All rings to start at 8.30

Ring 1 Agility Ring 2 Agility Ring 3 Jumping
Fiona Shelton Nikki Janetzki Peter Buykx
Masters Agility A | Novice Agility A Excellent Jumping A
Masters Agility B | Open Agility Masters Jumping A
Excellent Agility A Novice Jumping A

PM ~ After lunch Not before 12.30

Ring 1 Jumping

Ring 2 Agility/Open Jumping

Ring 3 Jumping

Sue Gonelli Roger Padfield James Browne
Masters Jumping B | Excellent Agility B Novice Jumping B
Masters Jumping € | Novice Agility B | Excellent Jumping B

Open Jumping

Novice Jumping C

Excellent Jumping C

PRECINCT OF TRIAL

The precinct of the trial is the entire competition grassed area ( Exhibition
Area 2 at KCC Park) and surrounding car parks.

FDOC Trailer ‘
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club Inc

The Committee

President ~ Kim Deardon Treasurer ~ Janice James
Secretary ~ Peter Gibson Vice President ~ Joy Quinn
General Committee

Jenny Pepper, Kris Daniels, Pat Mattingley, Bob Mertens, Lauren Dolley, Melanie
Larcombe, Candice Storme ,Elaine Pearte.

Wow...Who would have thought that a small chat amongst friends just months ago,
would lead to Frankston Dog Obedience Club holding an agility triall!!

“From Small Chats Large Ideas can Grow”

Without the help from the Sub Committee; Geraldine, Tammy, Sue and Kaye, who have
been awesome, and to the many friends who have given advice from behind the scenes,
today would not be happening, all of your help has been greatly appreciated.

On behalf of Frankston Dog Obedience Club, | would like to welcome and thank our
Judges, Fiona, Sue, Nikki, Roger, Peter and James; our Scribes, Lead Runners, Ring
Marshals and Pole Setters; and our VCA Rep Trevor Moore.

Thank You Wayde and Lynda for your very generous donation of our super raffle prizes,
our Sponsor Denis Cody for providing the MFMutts dog food and Tug-e- Nuff dog Gear,
Terry for printing the Pass cards, Greg Millner for the use of his software programme,
Lynne Padfield for being at the end of a phone, Clive Makepeace for providing his Time
chart for us to follow, Vic Agility, Nikki Janetzki, Maureen Boaler, Sarah Greenstreet,
Sandy Shephard, Kim Dearden (FDOC’s President) and Peter Gibson (FDOC’s Secretary).
Thanks Kelly Fletcher for once again running a great kitchen, Kathy and Ross for selling
the raffle tickets, everyone who helped set up the rings on Friday and Saturday and to
Sue, Tammy, Carole and Donna for marking the rings
Also thanks to the FDOC agility members for their contribution of a variety of yummy
food for the Judges and Stewards. Not forgetting John S who has helped in many ways.
If I have left anyone off this list, | do apologise.

The time that each of you has given to our trial is greatly
appreciate.

Penny Roberts, Trial Secretary.



NOTE TO ALL COMPETITORS

CHECK IN
Will be between 7.15am and 8.15am. If you intend to arrive after 8.15am
you must let us know beforehand or you will be scratched. No vetting.

K9 Kiosk will be open.

CATALOGUE

While every endeavour has been made to transfer competitor information
from entry forms/data to the catalogue, errors do sometimes happen.
Please check that all details are correct and notify the Trial Secretary of any
errors so these can be amended prior to printing of pass cards.

IMPORTANT...Some rings have a very large number of entries.

To enable the trial to run smoothly we ask for your cooperation in entering
and leaving the ring promptly and being ready when you are called.

Please notify your ring stewards if you are in another ring. It is your

responsibility to be at the ring when required.

All dogs must be on lead before leaving the ring.

To reduce overcrowding during Masters Event ring walks three of the
Masters Events will have split walks. In the catalogue these rings will be
clearly marked, please observe and stick to your height categories ring
walk.

The Judge and Trial Secretary reserve the right to vary this if required.
PRESENTATION

A Presentation will be held at the conclusion of the trial.

Agqility and Jumping : A Rosette and a 2.5kg bag of MFM'’s or a Tug-E-Nuff

Tug toy for First Place all heights.
Open: Rosette and Prize for first place, second and third place ribbons.
Title ribbons will be available.
Sashes and Prize for FDOC’s Fastest Agility Dog and Fastest Jumping Dog.

First Aid Kit available if required.



Raffle Prizes
An OzTrail Compact Gazebo, 3 Dog Beds and a Dog Crate

The raffle will be drawn before presentations.




Thank You to Denis Cody from MFM and Tug-Nuff Dog Gear for being a
very generous sponsor, which we do appreciate.

It is a privilege that we are fortunate enough to be able to promote such a
great product.

N

eroviding Supernor Nutrition
For Pets




A Local Pet Food supplier for all your dog needs.
Thank you Wayde and Lynda for your continuing support to our club, we do
appreciate your sponsorship.
The donation of the 3 x Dog beds and the Dog Crate for our amazing raffle
is very generous of you both.

PET FOOD CO

8-10 Duiker Crt

Langwarmin 3810
03 @786 0888
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Ring - 1 Masters Agility A Fiona Shelton
400 401 Lyn Payne, Jones, pajtl CH Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM SD GD SPDM Poodle (Miniature)
402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate
403 Alois & Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie
404 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)
406 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate
407 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
418 R Paitl Elire Infinniti ADX JDM JDO SD GD Miniature poodle
300 301 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SDX SPD Poodle (Toy)
304 M Moore gggl\r;l 3GO§ Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM Shetland Sheepdog
308 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET Poodle (Miniature)
309 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
312 S T O'Brien Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX SPDX Poodle (Toy)
313 Cameron Corry-Thomas :B'\./JlD JDX ADX JDM ADM Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX JDM Jack Russell
200 204 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate
205 J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate
208 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon
209 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate
600 601 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
602 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
605 Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever
608 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
613 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
500 508 Maxine Corry-Thomas Shanowl Quiza Whizz Spice JD AD JDX ADX Border Collie
511 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie
516 J Lewis & L Lloyd Gwaerfeyn lvy ADX JDX GD Border Collie
517 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
521 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
531 R F Atyeo ggg; (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM Border Collie
532 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX Border Collie
534 Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM A!DO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
535 Geraldine Kisielnicki ggDCH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX Border Coliie
537 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Eull of Antics CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner ég ﬁg:seg\glllg Qﬁlmdental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie
555 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie
556 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
559 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie
561 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
567 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
568 Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX Border Collie
571 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie
572 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
573 Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie
580 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate
591 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
592 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
593 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
5105 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
5106 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
5111 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
5117 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever
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Ring - 1 Masters Agility B WALK 1 Fiona Shelton
400 402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate
403 Alois & Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie
404 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)
406 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate
407 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
418 R Paijtl Elire Infinniti ADX JDM JDO SD GD Miniature poodle
300 304 M Moore gggl\r;l 3GO§ Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM Shetland Sheepdog
308 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET Poodle (Miniature)
309 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
312 S T O'Brien Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX SPDX Poodle (Toy)
324 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy)
200 204 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate
205 J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate
206 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon
207 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD Associate
209 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate
600 601 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
602 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
605 Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever
608 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
613 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
Ring - 1 Masters Agility B WALK 2 Fiona Shelton
500 511 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie
516 J Lewis & L Lloyd Gwaerfeyn lvy ADX JDX GD Border Collie
517 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
521 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
531 R F Atyeo ggg; (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM Border Coliie
532 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX Border Collie
534 Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM A!DO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
535 Geraldine Kisielnicki ggDCH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX Border Coliie
537 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Eull of Antics CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner ég ﬁg::gg,lﬁ Qﬁlr:ldental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Coliie
555 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie
556 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
559 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie
561 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
567 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
568 Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX Border Collie
571 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie
572 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
573 Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie
580 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate
591 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
592 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
593 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
5105 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
5106 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
5111 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
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Ring - 2

Novice Agility A

Nikki Janetzki

400

300

200

600

500

409
412
413
415
416
310
31
321
323
201
202
203
612
615
619
620
621
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
515
522
523

524
525
541
542
543
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
562
563
564
565
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
596
5101
5102
5103
5104

Sally Haynes

Ann Cleghorn

Carol Buxton

T Taylor

Margaret Keil

Nola Williams

Anne Warren
Dianne Bell

Tracey Beresford
Dorothy Mitchell
Kimberlee Morrison
Dorothy Mitchell
Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Jenny Williams
Joanne McComiskie
Jane Rule

Sarah Trembath
Rachael James
Dorothy Mitchell
Susan Mahoney
Maria Thiry

Deb Hart

Simmon Hellebrand
Emily Irwin

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo

Elaine Rawiller
Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Tracey Weaver
Ashleigh Ives

Paul Gavin

Kris Fountain

Taylor Dearden
Sharon Patton
Carmel Green

Tracy Benda

Sergio Farrugia
Claudia Sia

Anne Dengate
Maxine Corry-Thomas
Yvonne Ross

Mulan Xu

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Kerry Spencer
Stacey Murphy

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Rachael James
Dorothy Mitchell
Susan Mahoney
Shaun Gentle

Marie Anne Woods
Wendy Gauntlett

T Stephens

Carol Crowther

Jan Radnell

Jannelle Carlile

H M Eaves

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD

Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD
Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET
Canicula Eclipse

CH. Aukero Limited Edition
Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD
Graegill Mimi JD SD

T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD

Daisy

GR CH Argowan Gourden JD
TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT

Hargert Wee Bridey JD

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
WoodyJay JD

Jacksprat JD

Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN

Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA ET

Yeoville Triple Platinum JD

Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD

Nala Mahoney RN

Guirmere Keen

Callicoma Ardra JD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD
Guirmere Loki

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX
Cooperrawiller JD

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD

No Fear in Love JDM GD SD
Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD
KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Banjo Banjovi

Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD
Adensley Popsicle Toes

JD Outlaw Yvie JD

Majella CCD RA

Bauers Po

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDXET
Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET
Glentress Skye Bird

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX
llloura Gyp

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA

Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD
Squires River

MissHolly RN

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
VelvetRadnell

Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S
Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET

English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate Gundogs
English Springer Spaniel
Lagotto Romagnolo
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Papillon

Associate

Scottish Terrier
Associate

Scottish Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
AR

Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
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Ring - 2 Open Agility Nikki Janetzki
500 503 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate

507 Emily Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie

517 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie

519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate

ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

521 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie

522 Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate

534 Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever

535 Geraldine Kisielnicki ggDCH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX Border Coliie

537 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd

538 Deb Kelly-Sutton Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie

539 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate

543 Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD Associate

555 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie

557 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier

565 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard ~ Gypsyroselee JDX Associate

573 Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie

575 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard ~ Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate

580 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate

582 Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp Border Collie

594 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie

5106 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie

5112 G Ricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM JDO SD Border Collie

5113 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie

5114 Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie

5117 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever
400 401 Lyn Payne, Jones, pajtl CH Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM SD GD SPDM Poodle (Miniature)

405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)

406 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate

407 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

410 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo

411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie

415 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel

418 R Paijtl Elire Infinniti ADX JDM JDO SD GD Miniature poodle
300 309 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog

311 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD SD Papillon
200 205 J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate

208 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon

210 J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
600 601 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate

602 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie

608 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate

609 Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd Border Coliie

DWDF.N HTM.N

610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate

611 Sally Haynes AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 GD SD ET  Dalmatian

621 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JIDXHTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
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Ring - 2 Excellent Agility A Nikki Janetzki
400 408 H M Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD GD Welsh Springer Spaniel

410 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo

411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
300 302 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.I JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen

303 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog

305 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug

306 Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel

307 Janet Fry Barnyard AD JDX SD SPD Associate

315 DJ & C Cramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog

316 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)

318 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
600 603 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie

609 Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd Border Coliie

DWDF.N HTM.N

610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate

614 Rachael James Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie

616 Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog
500 509 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd

512 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie

514 Helen MclIntosh Raffi AD JDX GD SPD CD RAET Associate

526 Rachael James Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie

530 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie

538 Deb Kelly-Sutton Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie

539 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate

574 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie

576 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On AD JD Border Collie

577 Janet Fry MoonShaddow RA AD JDX GD Associate

578 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie

579 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

588 Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD AD Associate

594 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie

595 Rachael James Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie

597 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move AD JDM Border Collie

5113 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie

5116 Pauline Gardner Dallas Gardner AD JD Associate
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Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping A Peter Buykx
300 310 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
316 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
317 Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Stars RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD JD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
321 Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon
323 Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate
200 205 J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate
600 603 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie
609 Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd Border Coliie
DWDF.N HTM.N
610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
615 Jenny Williams WoodyJay JD Associate
618 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki  Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd
619 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate
500 501 Rachael James Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie
505 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie
506 Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie
522 Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate
524 Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd
525 Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd
539 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
543 Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD Associate
548 Sergio Farrugia Banjo Banjovi Associate
549 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund
551 Maxine Corry-Thomas JD Outlaw Yvie JD Border Collie
561 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
576 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On AD JD Border Collie
578 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie
579 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie
584 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie
585 Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD Australian Shepherd
588 Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD AD Associate
596 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
5103 H M Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
5116 Pauline Gardner Dallas Gardner AD JD Associate
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Ring - 3 Masters Jumping A WALK 1 Peter Buykx
400 402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate
404 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)
406 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate
407 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
409 Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD English Springer Spaniel
411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
418 R Paijtl Elire Infinniti ADX JDM JDO SD GD Miniature poodle
300 301 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SDX SPD Poodle (Toy)
302 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.I JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen
303 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog
304 M Moore gggl\r;l 3GO§ Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM Shetland Sheepdog
305 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug
306 Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel
308 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET Poodle (Miniature)
309 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
313 Cameron Corry-Thomas :B'\./JlD JDX ADX JDM ADM Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX JDM Jack Russell
314 Carol Buxton Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX SD DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel
315 DJ & C Cramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog
318 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
324 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy)
200 204 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate
209 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate
600 601 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
602 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
604 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie
605 Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever
608 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
613 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
616 Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog
617 Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate
621 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDXHTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
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Ring - 3 Masters Jumping A WALK 2 Peter Buykx
500 508 Maxine Corry-Thomas Shanowl Quiza Whizz Spice JD AD JDX ADX Border Collie
509 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd
510 Anne Dengate Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
511 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie
512 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie
513 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd
514 Helen MclIntosh Raffi AD JDX GD SPD CD RAET Associate
515 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo  Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie
516 J Lewis & L Lloyd Gwaerfeyn lvy ADX JDX GD Border Collie
517 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
518 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson  Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
520 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
521 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
523 ';"2 cﬁpoer:jy' Clark & Mr Michael g 12rita What About Me JDX GD SPD Border Collie
526 Rachael James Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie
527 Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Ri§en ADM JpM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla
531 R F Atyeo ggg;l (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM Border Coliie
532 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX Border Collie
533 Kaye Grant Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD Whippet
534 Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
535 Geraldine Kisielnicki ggDCH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX Border Coliie
541 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD SD Associate
542 Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner ég ﬁgAYseg\éllllg Qﬁlmdental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Coliie
546 Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie
555 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie
556 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
557 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier
562 Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA JDXET Border Collie
565 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard ~ Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
567 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
568 Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX Border Collie
571 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie
572 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
573 Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie
574 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie
575 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard ~ Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
580 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate
581 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie
591 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
592 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
593 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
594 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
595 Rachael James Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
597 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move AD JDM Border Collie
5105 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
5106 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
5107 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
5111 RF & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
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Ring -3

Novice Jumping A

Peter Buykx

400 413
414
415
416
417
300 319
320
322
200 202
600 612
620
500 503
507
540
545
547
550
552
553
554
563
564
570
582
583
586
587
589
598
599
5101
5102
5104
5108
5109
5110
5118
5119
5120
5122
5123

Carol Buxton

S T O'Brien

T Taylor

Margaret Keil

Kylie Hall

Sandy Stockman
Sharryn Hutton

Donna Amey-Macdonald
Kimberlee Morrison

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Jane Rule

Susan Mahoney

Emily Irwin

Lorraine Pope

Sharon Patton

Tracy Benda

Anne Dengate

Yvonne Ross

Mulan Xu

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Stacey Murphy

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Simmon Hellebrand
Dorothy Mitchell

Susan Mahoney

Wendy Gauntlett

T Stephens

Lorraine Pope

A Chesworth

Ross Carlson

Jan Radnell

Jannelle Carlile

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Betty Ashton-Bell-Hexter
Jasmine Sandalis

Clare Terpstra

Amanda Murcutt

Jacey Singh

Rachael James

Laura Distefano

Celeste Acfield

Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET
KickNUpSparks

Canicula Eclipse

CH. Aukero Limited Edition
Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Tisman Prettie Asapicture

Hartly Star Performer

Courdamour Midnight Archer
TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN
Nala Mahoney RN

Guirmere Loki

DannyDoodle RE CD ET

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Adensley Popsicle Toes

Majella CCD RA

Bauers Po

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET
Glentress Skye Bird

Milangimbi Diamonds N Daisies
llloura Gyp

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA

Squires River

MissHolly RN

RobbieDoggie CD RE

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT
VelvetRadnell

Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S
Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET
Socks

poruse my lips r sealed lIsis
Adensley Running Bear

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD
Pippakelmut CD RAE

Yeoville Limited Edition

Kayladene Special Request

Asterby Astro Newnham

Associate Gundogs
Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Lagotto Romagnolo
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Cattle Dog
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
AR

Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ring - 1 Masters Jumping B Sue Gonelli
400 402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate
403 Alois & Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie
404 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)
406 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate
407 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
418 R Paijtl Elire Infinniti ADX JDM JDO SD GD Miniature poodle
300 301 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SDX SPD Poodle (Toy)
302 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.I JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen
303 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog
304 M Moore gggl\r;l 3GO§ Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM Shetland Sheepdog
305 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug
306 Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel
308 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET Poodle (Miniature)
309 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
313 Cameron Corry-Thomas :B'\./JlD JDX ADX JDM ADM Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX JDM Jack Russell
318 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
200 204 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate
208 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon
209 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate
600 601 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
604 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie
605 Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever
607 P. Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD Australian Koolie
608 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
613 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
616 Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog
617 Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate
621 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDXHTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
500 510 Anne Dengate Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
511 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie
512 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie
513 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd
514 Helen MclIntosh Raffi AD JDX GD SPD CD RAET Associate
515 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo  Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie
516 J Lewis & L Lloyd Gwaerfeyn lvy ADX JDX GD Border Collie
517 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
518 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson  Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
520 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
521 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
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Ring - 1 Masters Jumping B (cont) Sue Gonelli
523 ';"2 cﬁpoer:jy' Clark & Mr Michael g 12rita What About Me JDX GD SPD Border Collie
526 Rachael James Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie
527 Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla
528 E’r‘;'s':t'ﬂjvi‘;j‘ Dean Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
531 R F Atyeo ggg;l (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM Border Coliie
532 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX Border Collie
534 Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
535 Geraldine Kisielnicki ggDCH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX Border Coliie
536 Kate Dall AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD Associate
541 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD SD Associate
542 Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner ég ﬁg::gg,l: Qﬁlmdental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Coliie
555 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie
556 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
557 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier
558 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie
559 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie
560 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate
562 Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA JDXET Border Collie
565 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard ~ Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
567 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
568 Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX Border Collie
569 E’r‘;'s':t'ﬂjvi‘;j‘ Dean Seamist Kiara JDX Associate
571 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie
572 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
573 Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie
574 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie
575 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard ~ Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
580 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate
581 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie
591 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
592 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
593 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
594 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
595 Rachael James Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
5105 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
5106 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
5107 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
5111 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
5115 Penny Roberts Izzie JDM ADM Associate
5117 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever
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Ring - 1 Masters JumpingC WALK 1 Sue Gonelli
400 402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate
403 Alois & Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie
404 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)
406 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate
407 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
408 H M Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD GD Welsh Springer Spaniel
411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
300 302 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.I JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen
303 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog
304 M Moore gggl\r;l 3GO§ Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM Shetland Sheepdog
306 Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel
308 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET Poodle (Miniature)
315 DJ & C Cramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog
318 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
324 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy)
200 204 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate
206 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon
207 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD Associate
209 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate
600 604 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie
605 Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever
607 P. Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD Australian Koolie
608 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
613 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
614 Rachael James Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie
616 Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog
617 Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate
621 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDXHTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
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Ring - 1 Masters JumpingC  WALK 2 Sue Gonelli
500 508 Maxine Corry-Thomas Shanowl Quiza Whizz Spice JD AD JDX ADX Border Collie
509 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd
511 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie
512 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie
513 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd
514 Helen Mclintosh Raffi AD JDX GD SPD CD RAET Associate
515 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo  Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie
517 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
518 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson  Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
520 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
521 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
523 ';"2 cﬁpoer:jy' Clark & Mr Michael g 12rita What About Me JDX GD SPD Border Collie
529 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comles The Sup AD JDX Australian Shepherd
531 R F Atyeo ggg;l (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM Border Coliie
532 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX Border Collie
533 Kaye Grant Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD Whippet
535 Geraldine Kisielnicki ggDCH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX Border Coliie
541 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JODM GD SD Associate
542 Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner ég ﬁgAYseg\éllllg Qﬁlmdental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Coliie
555 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie
556 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
558 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie
559 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie
560 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate
562 Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA JDXET Border Collie
565 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard ~ Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
567 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
571 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie
572 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
574 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie
575 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard ~ Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
580 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate
591 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
592 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
593 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
594 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
595 Rachael James Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
597 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move AD JDM Border Collie
5105 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
5106 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
5107 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
5111 R F &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
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Ring - 2 Excellent Agility B Roger Padfield
400 410 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo
411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
300 302 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.I JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen
303 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog
305 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug
306 Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel
307 Janet Fry Barnyard AD JDX SD SPD Associate
314 Carol Buxton Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX SD DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel
315 DJ & C Cramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog
316 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
318 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
600 603 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie
609 Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd Border Coliie
DWDF.N HTM.N
610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
614 Rachael James Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie
616 Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog
500 509 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd
512 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie
526 Rachael James Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie
529 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JDX Australian Shepherd
538 Deb Kelly-Sutton Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
539 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
574 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie
577 Janet Fry MoonShaddow RA AD JDX GD Associate
578 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie
579 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie
594 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
595 Rachael James Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
597 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move AD JDM Border Collie
5116 Pauline Gardner Dallas Gardner AD JD Associate
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Ring - 2

Novice Agility B

Roger Padfield

400

300

200

600

500

409
412
413
415
310
31
321
323
201
202
203
612
615
618
619
620
621
501
502
503
505
506
507
522
523

524
525
541
542
543
545
546
547
548
549
550
552
553
554
562
563
564
565
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
596
5101
5102
5103
5104

Sally Haynes

Ann Cleghorn

Carol Buxton

T Taylor

Nola Williams

Anne Warren
Dianne Bell

Tracey Beresford
Dorothy Mitchell
Kimberlee Morrison
Dorothy Mitchell
Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Jenny Williams

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki
Joanne McComiskie
Jane Rule

Sarah Trembath
Rachael James
Dorothy Mitchell
Susan Mahoney
Deb Hart

Simmon Hellebrand
Emily Irwin

Elaine Rawiller
Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Tracey Weaver
Ashleigh Ives

Paul Gavin

Kris Fountain

Taylor Dearden

Sharon Patton

Carmel Green

Tracy Benda

Sergio Farrugia

Claudia Sia

Anne Dengate

Yvonne Ross

Mulan Xu

J Lewis & L Lloyd

Kerry Spencer

Stacey Murphy

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Rachael James

Dorothy Mitchell

Susan Mahoney

Shaun Gentle

Marie Anne Woods
Wendy Gauntlett

T Stephens

Carol Crowther

Jan Radnell

Jannelle Carlile

H M Eaves

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD
Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD

Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET
Canicula Eclipse

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD

Graegill Mimi JD SD

T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD

Daisy

GR CH Argowan Gourden JD

TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT

Hargert Wee Bridey JD

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

WoodyJay JD

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT
Jacksprat JD

Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN

Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA ET
Yeoville Triple Platinum JD

Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD

Nala Mahoney RN

Callicoma Ardra JD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD
Guirmere Loki

Cooperrawiller JD

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD

No Fear in Love JDM GD SD
Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD
KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Banjo Banjovi

Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD
Adensley Popsicle Toes

Majella CCD RA

Bauers Po

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDXET
Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET
Glentress Skye Bird

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX
llloura Gyp

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA

Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD
Squires River

MissHolly RN

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
VelvetRadnell

Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S
Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET

English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate Gundogs
English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Papillon

Associate

Scottish Terrier
Associate

Scottish Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
AR

Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
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Ring - 2 Open Jumping Roger Padfield
400 402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate
403 Alois & Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie
404 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)
407 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
410 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo
411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
414 S T O'Brien KickNUpSparks Associate
415 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel
418 R Paijtl Elire Infinniti ADX JDM JDO SD GD Miniature poodle
300 313 Cameron Corry-Thomas :B'\./JlD JDX ADX JDM ADM Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX JDM Jack Russell
200 208 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon
600 607 P. Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD Australian Koolie
609 Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd Border Coliie
DWDF.N HTM.N
610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
611 Sally Haynes AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 GD SD ET  Dalmatian
613 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
616 Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog
617 Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate
618 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki  Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd
619 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate
621 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JIDXHTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
500 503 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate
510 Anne Dengate Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
511 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie
515 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo  Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie
517 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
520 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
521 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
522 Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate
523 ';"2 cﬁpoer:jy' Clark & Mr Michael g 12rita What About Me JDX GD SPD Border Collie
528 E’r‘;'s':t'ﬂjvi‘;j‘ Dean Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
534 Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
541 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD SD Associate
543 Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD Associate
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner ég ﬁgAYseg\éllllg Qﬁlmdental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Coliie
545 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog
546 Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie
551 Maxine Corry-Thomas JD Outlaw Yvie JD Border Collie
555 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie
556 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
558 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie
562 Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA JDXET Border Collie
563 Stacey Murphy Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET Border Collie
565 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard ~ Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
569 E’r‘;'s':t'ﬂjvi‘;j‘ Dean Seamist Kiara JDX Associate
572 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
573 Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie
574 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie
575 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard ~ Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
580 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate
582 Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp Border Collie
586 Wendy Gauntlett Squires River AR
587 T Stephens MissHolly RN Associate
591 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
596 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
5106 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
5112 G Ricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM JDO SD Border Collie
5113 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie
5114 Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
5116 Pauline Gardner Dallas Gardner AD JD Associate
5117 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever
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Ring -3

Novice Jumping B

James Browne

400 413
414
415
417
300 319
320
322
200 202
600 612
620
500 503
504
507
540
545
547
550
552
553
554
563
564
570
582
583
586
587
589
590
598
599
5100
5101
5102
5104
5109
5110
5118
5119
5120
5122
5123

Carol Buxton

S T O'Brien

T Taylor

Kylie Hall

Sandy Stockman
Sharryn Hutton
Donna Amey-Macdonald
Kimberlee Morrison
Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Jane Rule

Susan Mahoney
Maria Thiry

Emily Irwin

Lorraine Pope
Sharon Patton
Tracy Benda

Anne Dengate
Yvonne Ross
Mulan Xu

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Stacey Murphy

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Simmon Hellebrand
Dorothy Mitchell
Susan Mahoney
Wendy Gauntlett

T Stephens
Lorraine Pope

Ms NK Janetzki

A Chesworth

Ross Carlson
Thyre Watt

Jan Radnell
Jannelle Carlile
Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Jasmine Sandalis
Clare Terpstra
Amanda Murcutt
Jacey Singh
Rachael James
Laura Distefano

Celeste Acfield

Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET
KickNUpSparks

Canicula Eclipse

Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Tisman Prettie Asapicture

Hartly Star Performer

Courdamour Midnight Archer
TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN
Nala Mahoney RN

Guirmere Keen

Guirmere Loki

DannyDoodle RE CD ET

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Adensley Popsicle Toes

Majella CCD RA

Bauers Po

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET
Glentress Skye Bird

Milangimbi Diamonds N Daisies
llloura Gyp

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA

Squires River

MissHolly RN

RobbieDoggie CD RE

Jadziah Shine Bright

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT
Shyla

VelvetRadnell

Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S
Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET
poruse my lips r sealed lIsis
Adensley Running Bear

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD
Pippakelmut CD RAE

Yeoville Limited Edition

Kayladene Special Request

Asterby Astro Newnham

Associate Gundogs
Associate

English Springer Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Cattle Dog
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
AR

Associate
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping B James Browne
300 310 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
311 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD SD Papillon
316 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
317 Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Stars RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD JD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
321 Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon
323 Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate
200 205 J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate
600 603 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie
609 Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd Border Coliie
DWDF.N HTM.N
610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
618 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki  Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd
619 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate
500 505 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie
506 Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie
522 Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate
524 Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd
525 Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd
538 Deb Kelly-Sutton Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
539 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
543 Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD Associate
548 Sergio Farrugia Banjo Banjovi Associate
549 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund
561 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
576 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On AD JD Border Collie
578 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie
579 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie
584 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie
585 Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD Australian Shepherd
596 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
5103 H M Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
5116 Pauline Gardner Dallas Gardner AD JD Associate
5121 Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate
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Ring -3

Novice Jumping C

James Browne

400 413
414
417
300 319
320
322
200 202
600 612
620
500 503
504
507
540
545
547
550
552
553
554
563
564
570
582
583
586
587
589
590
598
599
5100
5101
5102
5104
5109
5110
5118
5119
5120
5122
5123

Carol Buxton

S T O'Brien

Kylie Hall

Sandy Stockman
Sharryn Hutton

Donna Amey-Macdonald
Kimberlee Morrison

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Jane Rule

Susan Mahoney

Maria Thiry

Emily Irwin

Lorraine Pope

Sharon Patton

Tracy Benda

Anne Dengate

Yvonne Ross

Mulan Xu

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Stacey Murphy

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Simmon Hellebrand
Dorothy Mitchell

Susan Mahoney
Wendy Gauntlett

T Stephens

Lorraine Pope

Ms NK Janetzki

A Chesworth

Ross Carlson

Thyre Watt

Jan Radnell

Jannelle Carlile

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Jasmine Sandalis

Clare Terpstra

Amanda Murcutt

Jacey Singh

Rachael James

Laura Distefano

Celeste Acfield

Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET
KickNUpSparks

Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Tisman Prettie Asapicture

Hartly Star Performer

Courdamour Midnight Archer
TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN
Nala Mahoney RN

Guirmere Keen

Guirmere Loki

DannyDoodle RE CD ET

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Adensley Popsicle Toes

Majella CCD RA

Bauers Po

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET
Glentress Skye Bird

Milangimbi Diamonds N Daisies
llloura Gyp

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA

Squires River

MissHolly RN

RobbieDoggie CD RE

Jadziah Shine Bright

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT
Shyla

VelvetRadnell

Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S
Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET
poruse my lips r sealed lIsis
Adensley Running Bear

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD
Pippakelmut CD RAE

Yeoville Limited Edition

Kayladene Special Request

Asterby Astro Newnham

Associate Gundogs
Associate

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Cattle Dog
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
AR

Associate
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping C James Browne
400 412 Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate
300 310 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
316 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
317 Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Stars RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD JD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
321 Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon
323 Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate
200 205 J Kloeden Yethplme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate
600 609 Leanne Johnson E;\t]rg:::;le}t_::?&rﬁDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd Border Coliie
610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
615 Jenny Williams WoodyJay JD Associate
618 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki  Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd
619 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate
500 501 Rachael James Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie
505 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie
506 Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie
522 Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate
524 Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd
525 Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd
530 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie
539 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
543 Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD Associate
548 Sergio Farrugia Banjo Banjovi Associate
549 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund
551 Maxine Corry-Thomas JD Outlaw Yvie JD Border Collie
561 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
576 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On AD JD Border Collie
578 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie
579 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie
584 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie
585 Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD Australian Shepherd
596 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
5103 H M Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
5121 Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate
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